Ull Boys

75m
600m
Long Jump

U15 Girls
BMC 800m

UlZ Women

80m Hurdles
Long Jump

U20 Men
BMC 800m

Tuesday 29th May

Evening Open Meeting - Exeter

Callum Ryrie
Callum Ryrie
Callum Ryrie

Olivia Travers

Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges

Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows

12.14s
2.09.83
3.20m

2.29.58

13.01s
4.66m

1.57.20
2.11.38



